You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ TN22-1500B-TR : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
TN22-1500B-TR Details PDF
TN22-1500B-TR
Manufacturer Part Number: TN22-1500B-TR
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: SCR 400V 2A DPAK
Datasheets: TN22-1500B-TR.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 11500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TN22-1500B-TR
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description SCR 400V 2A DPAK
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs
Part Status 11500 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 110°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Package / Case TO-252-3, DPak (2 Leads + Tab), SC-63
Supplier Device Package D-Pak
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 175mA
Voltage - Off State 400V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 1.5mA
Voltage - On State (Vtm) (Max) 3.1V
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 1.8A
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 2A
Current - Off State (Max) 100µA
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 20A, 22A
SCR Type Standard Recovery
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
TN2219A
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
TRANS NPN 40V 1A TO-226
TN22-1500B
ST
TN22-1500B ST
TN2130K1-G
Micrel / Microchip Technology
MOSFET N-CH 300V 0.085A
SOT23-3
TN22-1500H
STMicroelectronics
SCR FLUOR TUBE LAMP
STARTER IPAK
TN22-1500T
STMicroelectronics
IC STARTLIGHT TO-220AB
TN22-1500
ST
TN22-1500 ST
TN22
ST
ST TO-220
TN2130K1
69K
TN2130K1 69K
BCM5761EB0KFBG BQ24170RGYR DM74S163N FDS8934A LP3964ET-ADJ
MAX809JEUR+T OC250IDT-10MH2 PD15-22C/L1/TR8 PIC24FJ64GA002-I/ML RT9183-25PG
SI4505DY-T1-E3 SMM766FL SN761678DCH SPM0204HE5-6 TCR2EF13
TN2-L-4.5V TN2101K1-G TN2104N8-G TN2106K1 TN2106K1-G
TN2106N3-G TN2124K1 TN2130K1 TN22-1500B TN22-1500H
TN23-2G300JT TN2404K-T1-E3 TN2404K-T1-E3 TN2404K-T1-GE3 TN2404K-T1-GE3
TN2425N8 TN2460T-T1 TN2460T-T2 TN2501N8 TN2501N8-G
TN2504N8 TN2504N8-G TN2510N8-G TN2520N8-G TN2524N8
TN2524N8-G TN2540-600G-TR TN2540N3-G TN2540N8 TN2540N8-G
TN25F110-12 TN25F110-24 TN25F110-5 UC2526ADWTR UPD9993F9-BA3-E2